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INS. CASE OWNER: 1 GG T/AXAI702 »77 V ' MAC
ASSIGNMENT |
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. Surveyor: DoL; L L bt Date / Time :
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Lot Pre-assign { CCU/FTE
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Tnsured Vehicle Mo, % Claim MNo. bl
AL Wikl E j WA LE T T G A
Mame of Tnsured s F rii ™ Em ﬁ? b WA Policy No. ? g“h 7
ALl Um0
Insursd Tel No. HP: Make / Model M WA I |
Excess Sec 11 :5% D.OA | ] Place of Accident : HAWY mq‘h. K t.;
Is driver the owner? { YES I{(E] Mature of Accident :
1£NO, Drives Name £ Age: B Wi Wik 01 GIA REPORT. YES) NO : TP GIA REPORT!{ YES// NO
Driver Tel No. (VL (EF" /NO) Insured Liability: % Final ? Yes/No
= ) xE=
.I'ls_:"I :.-\' 1' —— "N —
INSRS: . f |y INSRS: NSRS: INSES:
U i WSP: WSP: WSP:
Tel: o 4w ef Tel: Tel : Tel;
Liubility : we Liability : Liability : Liability :
RMEKS: RMES: RMEKS: RMES:
Dated Time

STAGE DATE / PIC

{——."“ === ."_ﬁ_f'v» A

Non-Reporting Iir (151)

il_ﬁlrw

MNon-Reporting lir (2nd):

9‘|"'.

|Mon-Reporting lir (Final):
Notification lir (if non-pickup):

|canor:
After l."al.l btr eo OL: ;i -.1. ]
_ ;& ) _u_@ ) Documentation Check List: bfanﬂn Typist |
Notification lir {if non-pickup) | !
gqﬂ [£@ - Afier call Ir to O N = B
'k Authorisation To Act: L_ I:i
K (Y1 _.g ' . [Release Voucher: -
H e Final Repair Bill: =]
= ) ) = - |Car Rental Invaice: __I __L_
- wl}'_ = Towing lnvoice [_l D_
s el . |LTA /GLA
= [ g_:@ : Medical Bill; ==
R : £ i —L_——I'_
F_ Toa-1% | T8 /AN AR Ol e o ‘57 !f- (HEHTTS | Mandate/Reject Instruction: b = |
- 1 2o ovek T\t cEh) #0 oo ' = I ==
- AT POV e Ao (56 VI fPayment Breakdown Form: . K i
I_:T'.tt-'.!.lhﬂ:\i_hﬂ'{ ADVICE DuatefTime: z Sent By: |Posi-Repair Phoios: =1 |E _li
'E ‘th:ni: —
!;.-g:.l.a__]__[zgnum Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm by:
: 55 { days) Reduction: % Email [ Jcall [
iYAL SETTLEMENT Datef Time: Confirm with Email| | canl___|
Fina! Liability: % 50 (Agreed | ASoesbed) BOLA SN No,: 1L 1f NO or B 28, Ass. Lia :
Repair Cost |55 s |
Loss of Rental (LOR): 'ss ( days) 1!
Loss of Use (LOUY |55 3 x days}) ) EESSEER N ~ 1) g |
Lexs of Income (LOT): |58 53 5 days) - (] -,g H |
LoR only [ | LOU only R+mu1'__|mn+m1D [Tick only one] - ' H;"i'_,
GIA/LTA Search 's$ ===
Medical: _Iss ) |1} Claim suaqus:_N_«.gBPFQ_ej_c_cu?ﬁvme Settle
Dizhursement: 55 {e.g. Tow/ Independent | 2) Roport Format: )
Legal Cost 5§ e B Sarvey fee: | LKV '
[Tainl: 55 Global Sum S%: : |
{1 AL PAYMENT Date/Time: Confirm with; Email ] Calll__] i
{ifayes 1: [35 i'\'amc!- =
P’i\':i‘_l_"_? {Strike if h Al |55 _ |Namel:
PPayen 3: (Sinke if N.A 53 IN.Lme.!- _:
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Insurad

Paficy Ma
Claims M.
Sum insursa:

(Client's Recaord)

Maks of Veh:

ce/apriovzt [Ar

ASSIGNMENT

-"-.h.l

Make:

Sp Reading
Eng/No:
C/Ng:
Gen. Cond(Ee

SJUINT7R. -

T',a:r—,- M.Cyecle | Busi Van/ Lerry I Taxi | Prime Maver |

Truck | Traiter or
_?;-‘r)t’fq Vess.
Jpes
777

A s

Rl

|I"5Jr-l:l i 3td | NI fha

00T RO -

1497

insured | Std/ NI/ NA

MROSAHYGR0 5/ T .

) { Fair | Poar | Burnt

| Jammed | Leaksd / Burnt

Medi: Nl STD ARRIm or

denf Jammed ! Leaked { Burnt or

ar

.- Tyrs Sizs F: fﬁ/éa Res
{Palicy Condition) R: / E < /é.gfl ﬁ.{ §
Remark: The veh had commenced its NS | Q5 | [ BS/DUNIEXNOVA I G‘f@ LIZA | MIC | OHTSU | PIR / su M/
repair at the time of inspection. TOYO | YOKO or
Bal, o Markst Value. Eront Bsar _ -
IDAC Accident Rport —_Cun;;‘-e}t_? Ye_u- cr;u _ R/Bal. ﬁ% mm RiBal E}é it
GIA /PR Sen.  Consistent?: Yesor No e gb mm Uss.  of e
Est Repairs: —j,as Fes.. Yes or No D.oA e Tf" 1‘7 _
Lum Sum: - % 3Val. Yes or No Suriey held at Mt Selutrca -
CA | REV | REP. | 24HRS Des. of Damages  Frt | Rear | QIS @ | UIC | Rooftep or
Vahicle: INfOUT - - - -
Date: Fersan Contacted: The UIC | Chassis frame | Body Structure affzcted due fo collision
Date / Time Action [ Instruction

TP AxH 'L‘defzk,aﬂtd‘__
S TR - A

LY

U £ 4 osw Rt

\A l W (Eﬁ,‘gﬂ_

?WP mp;

A lu h‘} {’/ﬁn\hh] '-.'}U".

DataTime, File Fass 07

: Prall. Report
: Final Report

CatziTime, Fle-Ratum o7

Add Fee:

Report Format :
Lump Sum / LB.I:

Days Of Repair:

Resurvey Mo, of Trip:

She Inso
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1#01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. Mo: 198607188R GST Reg. No. 19-89607188-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Ref : CC4/ASM17022392/Apb3
bl o e | 11111
Code : ASM
1, Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. YK 999P Veh. Inspected SJUTTITR
Policy No. Coverage () 0.00
Claim No. Excess (5) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 2311172017
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.Cc o
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer - Steering
Brakes Modification
General
2. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4. Description of Damages
5. General Information
Accident Date  19/11/2017 Inspection Date 23/11/2017
Survey held at MG SOLUTION PTE LTD
23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4
(SOUTH WING) #02-038
VICOM INSPECTION CENTRE,
SINGAPORE 415933
5a. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
BiN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.




MG SOLUTION PTE LTD
23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 (South Wing) #02-03 Singapore 415933
Tel: (+635) 6243 1373 | Fax: (+65) 6243 1376

Reg. No: 201427944N

Email: mg3solution @ gmail.com

TO

ATTENTION

: AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTELTD DATE

: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

ESTIMATE REPORT

VEHICLE DETAILS

VEHICLE NO : BJUTTITR
MODEL : TOYOTAVIOS 1 5E A
CHASSIS NO

ACCIDENT DETAILS DATE : 19-MNow-17

TIME : 06:30HRS

THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT : JACKLI

JOB TYPE : T/P CLAIM

1 201172017

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

SIN DESCRIPTION Qry ”';T:]'E:Esf TD;‘;TC'E*ST
1|FRONT BONNET ﬂ’;«f 1 |$ 58220 | & 58220 | ¥
2|FRONT BUMPER Tora- 1 |3 48820 | 5 488.20 |
3|FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER Lt s 2 |s 75.00 | $ 150.00- 72
4|FRONT FENDER LH  eled - 1 |s  esoools esoad|”
5|FRONT FENDER EMBLEM WT-|' i~ 1 |5 5500]% "ga.na .
B{FRONT FENDER QUARTER GLASS COVER (d 1 |s 5260 | § 5260 |
7|FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING LH M Manr 1 |8  19230]s 192.30 |-
s|HEADLAMP LH  Zatdad - 1 |s  4s030]s 450.30 | ~
9|FRONT SIDE MIRROR ASSY LH ey - 1 |s 813008 61300 | 7

10|FRONT SIDE MIRROR COVER LH Fhur d- 1 |%  10300]$ 103.00 | ~
11|FRONT DOORLH _'GANS 1 |s 128890]s 128800 | X.
12|FRONT DOOR PROTECTOR LH 7 1 |s  13000]s 130.00 |
13|FRONT DOOR OUTER MOULDING LH | 1 |s  10300(s 103.00 | *
14|FRONT DOOR OUTER HANDLE LH . 1 |8 1aa00]s 144,00 |*
15|FRONT DOOR LOCK LH 1 |8 433808 43380 |*
16|FRONT DOOR WEATHERSTRIPE 1 |3 189.00 | § 18900 [* -
17|REAR RH DOOR P 1 |8 1233s50]|s 123350 |*
18|REAR RH DOOR PROTECTOR ( p 1 |'% 13000 | 3 130.00 |
19|REAR RH DOOR OUTER MOULDING \ . 1 |s  10300/s 103.00 | “
30 Fionk M Pooc Qlams (Ui /B0 10 26 FY.3

e
Q)=



TOTAL PRICE $ 7.099.80
LESS 259 8 1,774 85
SUB TOTALPRICE § 5,324.85
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
SIN DESCRIPTION QTY | UNIT SINETT | TOTAL S/INETT
1|FRONT BUMPER CLIPgiSET)  MiAs 1 |38 2000 | 20.00
2|FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING CLIPS(SET) {EL 1 |s 2000 | § 20.00 [<
30
TOTAL $ 40.00
CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING
PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND ¥ 4oo
1|REPLACING PARTS 5 1,400.04
-~
A bso-
2{TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA s 1,400.00
Fa
3| TUFF COAT $ 18000 | %
REFCOUS AND ADJUST HEADLAMPS
4|assy $ 100007 3©
Fad
TRANFER FRONT RH DOOR
5|MECHANISM $ 150.00 | A
B| TRANFER FRONT LH DOOR MECHANISM| 15000 | %
RETNSTALL RH SIDE
DOOR PILLAR INNER TRIMS TO ASSIST
7|REPAIR $ 35000 | X .
1 i d!l
TOTAL $3,730.00 E
ESTIMATE REPORT g pp R R

TOTAL PARTS COST . 8 5,354 85
TOTAL LABOUR COST : & 3,730.00
TOTAL REPAIR COST @ § 8,094.85

APPROVED DETAILS

SURVEYOR
CONTACT NO

PART BY PART / LUMP SUM

“# Auto Consultants hence nbtify

& Repairer of the following:
+ To resurvey before/afier spray painting
« 0 digplay damaged part(s) !?urlrtgl?twﬁﬂr

ris prices are subject to confirmation
' =ird party survey is on 8 “Without Prejudioa” basis
llegal modificaton(s) s allowad

| must be resurveyed and
5 ;menﬁﬁxnal apprdwal from Insurance Company

plemsniany Aems]

nowledged by Repairar

il




SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Sunrez

From: MG Solution <mg3solution@gmail.com=>

Sent: Monday, Movember 20, 2017 5:48 PM

Ta: 5G AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey; SG AXA Insurance 5M Claims
Service Team

Subject: SJUT717R (Pre-Inspection)

Attachments: SJU7717R (Pre-Inspection).pdf

Categories: MNamrata

Dear person in charge,

Please refer to attach file and arrange for pre-inspection.

We prefer our single joint expert as below:
« ADRIAN LING WAI PING (LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD)

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Su Wong

MG SOLUTION PTE LTD
Mo 23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4
AAS Kaki Bukit Centre
#02-03B Singapore 415933

Tel: 6243 1373 | Fax: 6243 1376



MEEHT1TIRS153 1 K Kim Hin Aul
ENTRY DATE & TIME: 1512720

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Your NCD will be affected due to late reporting
Actual e-Filling Submission Date & Time: 15122017 18:50

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

1, Please reporl cormectly thie detalls of the accident 1o speed up the clalims process

2, This Form must be ce

plated by the Policyholder andior the Autharised Drivar

13, Infaermatian proveded must be as truthful and accurate as possible, Ary wilful misrepresentation o withalding of malerial facts may allow Insurance comganies 1o

repudiate policy ability.

4, Tha issue and acceptance of this Faom by mswrance companies & nol an admission of palicy lisbdty on the part of the insurance companies

5. Ay false reporting may be referred to the Palice for investigation.

. This report will be forwardad by the nsuars of the insurers of the GLA Records Managemant Cerire establighad by the General Insuranca Azsociation of

gaponey

aforasaid.

Gl for archiving and that copies of this report will far a Tee be rmade available upon application b
7. By lhe lodgemant of this repor to the insurars, you hershy cansant 1o the archaing of tis rapnr at the centr

rilad parkes

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

 rd 10 Gopets af e rapor Daing madn availabde

Date Of Report
Date Of Accident
Exact Location OF Accident

Country/Stale of Loss

1511212017 16:58

18112017 08:30

HOUGANG AVE 5 (OPP BLK 327)
SINGAPORE

‘Vahicle Registration Number
Insured/Palicyholder
Mame Of Registered Owner
Co Reg Mo

Email Address

Mabile Phane No

Alternative Phone No
Vehicle Particulars
Marutaciurer

Maodel

Exacl Purposea for which vehicle was being used at
i

lima of accidant

Are you |_'|:=3||'|1|"|g unger your own insyurance |,ZII:ZI|II:Z'||'
for repair to your vehicle?

It Mo, Please state action (o be taken
Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

Mame of Insurance Company
Type Of Coverage

Flaat Policy

Palicy Mumbear

Covar Mote Mumber

Driver

Mame of Driver

NRIC Mo

Date Of Birth

Cecupation

Date Of Driving Pass

Criving Experience

Gender

Muabile Number

Fax Mumber

Contact Number

EMail Address

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Y 99aP

CHIP HONG FARM PRODUCT
337643000

MOEMAIL @\EW\\’ .

OFFICE-GT584554

MITSUBISHI
CANTER-3.0 D FEB21ER45DEE {CEBLU) (M)

NO

REPORTING ONLY
COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

AxA INSURANCE PTELTD
COMPREHENSIVE

MO

F1888539

ANG KHENG LEE
S8414131C

12/05/1984

INDOOR

30012013

4 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS
MALE

(LOCAL) +65-897363803

NOEMAIL

Faga Tof 13



Address BLK 749 ¥YISHUN STREET 72 #04-116
Postcode TEOT49

Was driver an amplayes of the Insured’s Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Wehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own
Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle
¥

Ganeral Information of the Accident

Type OF Accident SIDE SWIPE
Weathar Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? MNO

Was any body injured in the Accident? MO
Was any other matenal or property damaged? YES
| have been approached by L:r'-kr'w.'n_perann-;sj NO
soliciling/offering accdent claims assistance.

Mumber of Passengers (Including Driver) 2
Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? MO
If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was nofice of intended Prasecution given? NO
If Yes,against whom?

Circumstances of Aceident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? ¥YES
Was fhere any video caplured by Car Camera? MO
Was fhere any audio recorded? MO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SJUTTITR
Vahicle Make/Model/Colour

Delails OF Propariies

Mama of Driver

NRIC/Passpart Number

Contact Numbar

Address

Postoode

Insurance Company Name

Natura Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)
Details of Witness

Mame

FPhona Numbser

Email Addrass

Page 2ol 13



Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1, Please report gorrectly the details of the ceident te-speed up the claims precess.

A This Form anust e gompleted by the Policyholder and/or the Autharises Draves

3. Information procaded st be as trathiul snd accurate as possible Any wilful mirepreientinfion or withhobting of materal

facts may allow insatence companie 1o me it podicy lability.
4, Thedssue and 2cceptance of this Fonm by insurance cormpanees is nolan adrmission of policy kakdity on the part of the nsurinee
COMmpani=s,

5. Any false reporting may be referred 1o the Police lor investigation.

6. Therepoit will be forwarded by the Insurers of thie GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Inturance
Aasociatinn ol Mogapore (G1A] for arcnining aond that coples of this repart will for a fee be made svaillable upan agplication by
interested partied:

7. By tha kedgment of this repent to the rsurers, you kereby consent ta the archiving of ths repart at the sentre and te copies.of
Lhe report belng made avallable aforesasd

% Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act [POEA|
|understand, acknowledpe, agres and comsent Lthat

tab  Whyinsurer, my warkshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore [“GIA") maylare permitted to callect, we,
disclose anedfor process my personal data/peraongl infarmation set aul in this [form] and sy ather persanal isformation
proveidid by me ar possessed by my inauser (eallactvely the *Persenal Information”] and disckose and transfer such
Persanal Infomaticn to all insurer(s) wha have tnsared vehicle(s| involved in this accident (@i insareds] whao hawi rsured
vehiclelsh invelved o this accident shall be collectively reterred to a4 the “Insurers”|, the Insurars lawyersflaw Tirms, the
Mienctaty Authority of Singapsss and any ralevdnt gavernmont apencycuthanity [such as the pakcel, lor the purposiols)
ot ;

{1} pracessing, handiing and/or dealing with my clalms including the settlement of the daims and any recessarny
imwestgations relating to e daims:

(a) investignling the aceident andfor ey elaims;

(Wi} carrying oul and/or dealing weth my instructions or respanding Lo any enquiries by me;

(il adminetering rmy claims [induding the mading of comespondenca, siatements, mvalces, reports or potices tome,
wieh coubd involve distlnsure of eortom personal dote aboul me to bring about dedvery of the same a3 well as an the
axternal cover of envelopesimail packagpes), and/for

(v} complying with agpliczble law in adminkstening. processing, herdling sndfor dealing with my clzims.(caliestvely the
“Purposes”)

b all insurerfs) whe have msured vehicks) involued in this sccident and the Insurers’ lawyersflaw firms, mayfare permitted
to coblect, wie, dischose and/or pracess miy Personal infarmation bor gae ar mare of the above Purposes; and '

fel  mw Personal infermation may/can be disclosed by any of the Evsurers and/or GLA to sheir shird party service providers e
ageabs{meluding their lpacgersdlaw firms), wheth may be sited outside of Singapore, for ene of mare of Thee abave Pummaes;

) my Parsonal Information will abo be calbected and wsed Lo compide cloims lustory for the purpose of frand detection,
investigation and managemeant in present and all future claims

(2] the slormalion 1o collecked woder (d] sbove may be shaied [/ disclosed

[0 tosdl imsurery andfor png other thes padties Shat assnt in evaluating, awestigatng, controlling or managing fraud,
regulatens, aw endarcement and povernment agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, o

aqu.l:‘wr 5 Sgnatury Driger's Signatures Reparimg Cantre Persoanml’s SsEnature
Date & Time I driver i not the policgholder) i :
Date & Time RRACAFIN Mo

Page 3of 13



" Sketch Plan Pg, 2

e

SKETCH PLAN

g0 = @ pD
N Bl e —— ——
=4 = e
P. Houevialg Ave 5
| 15 (4 ;3.:}_? l

DESCRIBE CIRCLIPMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

On 150 dorf & abowd J 3o an o (00r ARG alotq ipgang
MR T <aw a OV i O of Ml ofbhng gpiyf y avcel 7 henta

B

/ el civiwae_euen Slowoy ﬁ‘iﬂ&lw"ﬂu‘“‘-’ Wy 4 F*lﬁ' i Ph*d'f‘?”ﬂ 7o
e f??‘f‘mq b alsed bt il v Sedetonly ,mhwcr," Bweery g
) i (i fme{ol .ﬂ:’}&r*l&*‘ ay lemyy . W af .—}frUs»’r\i' trw'nrn’f«r‘
Con' A A Qoudse) ol e e ‘[‘_Der ’J"Hniu, il Hhag I wog ar B
ok To averd moloes gt T £ Gdtoc) ki fo (dae my
ﬂmi)mwl ovd Wi el ;lpbl'{p-,q o wy dupey visev 2l M Wl bef
d{_qoll, W Ao Lowe) T (e.f‘ 0w (erﬁmﬂﬂ W,uﬂ.“h]} T1~.. Yepaw
Mg fon e fmlnmu mw{fm, (0 N0 F) Duthe mgler o

190 F e collid ! Qupwwc,w 10 Wit ) oy 10 el s
iy 1WE Koot T (o m;,umm v e Gy fmud fh HR0O. Ou |
heovng ding Wt tf‘mw& Wt g8 e wod Ay mr Yo Iolact mail
we 1l TN Maag e oot bs ceadd 40 i) Sapeviseov ()
p_;(m_—f_'-&m W hm}’l oo O M}Q‘ (m G fauwhad ?dﬂumnﬂ avd
red 08 B fuperdiect at Teid' A e

ey
=
foregning particulars aie true in every Espect. 141:]1\ H)H. (&

td{"’
I ark myhokder's Slrnmsrﬂc [Ip fweer”s Signatin & Eeportg Centre Pecsonnels Signoture
Dale & Temn |M draver o not the palicyholder T

Date & Time TRRICAFIN B

at b 1‘:’-‘~f e &'l’f*ﬂﬂm{kt Aol b aving gp O 200 -] MON |



Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

SINGAPORE
s POLICE FORCE

Police Station Of Origin

Thamson NPP

25 5in Ming Road #1-180 SINGAPORE
570025

Tel Mo: 160C-4525098

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC AGCIDENT

T

T T4 64

| of 3

Fepart No. TR2DAT1274295

Dalel Time Report Made T vide Report No. R |§a§tiﬁ? Diary No.
141 202017 1753 | 61

Informant's Particulars

Marne of Infermant, | Address:

ANG KHENG LEE

| APT BLE 748 YISHUN STREET 72 #04-116 SINGAPORE

S piE 760749 =

D Type 7 1D Ne Contact Mo

“RIC MO S8414131C Home/Office: Mobile: 97963803

tionality: (Email e '

SINGAPORE CITIZEN o s
“Bew TAge: Date of Binth: | Type of Informant. TR
Male |33 | 12051986 |Dower o

Race. R | Language: institution / Schoal Name:

Chinese - | o - s

Occupation [ Driving Licence Information:

Lorry driver | Class: 3 Date of Expiry:
:ée;ima!_[rlf_nrm_aﬁuﬂ!_t_h_g Accident R ]

Type of Non-Injury Drink : DateTime of Type of Location: 5:
| Nacident Hit and Run Drive: | Accident, |
! /2 - - - 1901172017 08:30 :
| Location I
Along Road 1 |

HOUGANG AVENUE &
| Mear Bik 327 T i i e . —
Weather Road Surface: | Road Speed Limit
e ol T 1Dy - | —-
| Traffic Flow Traffic Control, Traffic Volume:

| ) begit |
., »@ of Collision, | Anyone conveyed by
Betweesn Moving Vehicles - Side Swipe - Same Dirsclicn I ambulance: |
1No e
Details of Vehiglginvaived T |
| Vehicle No. "[Egg‘__t__][maake Pt Model Calar ! Condition | No of Passenger |
| SJUTTITR T{}Hr 0
YKogeP J Lorry | No 1 |
doieemenhe e o ke o IBENERRL o Moo |

Details of Person Involved

_Any Pedestrian involved: Mo

| No__of Pedestrians Injured: NIL

[ Use of Pedestran Crossing, NA

Faga & af 13



Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 2

SINGAPORE
POLICE FORCE

Puolice Station Of Ciigin
Thomson hpp

23 Sin Ming Road #01-180 BINGAPORE
270035

Tel No: 1800-4520500

DR By

TET121472154

2of 3
Report Mo, T2017129402154

CONTINUATION OF REFORT

Name '-|_Ur1knawn

Related Vehicls | SJUTTITR (Car)

i IDMNa. “ﬁ_

4-_r;mitacr No | 91050711

lfrmpﬁa}earm;" NL
[

| Date Treatment | NIL

R Class NIL 1
| Driving Date of Expiry: NIL
| Licence &
_| Expiy Date|

_| Date Ds-scnarge NIL

No. of Days aranted Medical Leave

e

| Degree of Injury | NiC

I
| Briver

| Name | ANG KHENG LEE

e | i
Eelated Vehicle | YKoggP {Larry}

: HDSF_H[EE‘IFIE Wi T
|

o
[IDNo I 584141310 ﬁ"l

Contact No T 97863803 _|

S | S Py
Class of Class 3

Driving Date of Expiry: NIL |

Licence & |

| Expiry Date l’

1 Date Discharge [ NIL

| Date Treaimert | ML

LNo. of Days granted Medical Leave LN

Brief Details,

ki bl S
On 18/11/2017 at aboy UB30hrs, | was drivin
travalling in front of me in a Fig-zag manner {
an sppartunity for me to overtake him, | pick

. [Degreeof injury [NIL

S il

0 along the left lane of Haugang Ave 5. SJUTTATR ws
crogsing from first to second lane to first again}. When | saw
ed up speed Just as | was passing him, he swerved in e my

lane and collided on to the nant side of my vahicie There was ng damage to my vehicks, and no police o

amburlance came to scene. But wa baoth alighted and extnanged contact numbers

Since it is a compa iy

vehicla, | gave him MY Superviser's contact number Zhi An (HP: 97206531 and told Aim to haize with iy
supervisor directly. He proceadad to conlagt my supervisor on the same day at shout 1708hrs via

WhalsApp. He agreed to setile it privataly,
agree with it, 50 my supervisor told him to
the conversation Thers is no camera insta
ietter from Traffic Police (ref no.: TRAP/B41

But he requested for S35000 and my Eupervisory does nol
report the accident to the police instead. | have 5 sCreenshot of
led in my vehizie, I'm ladging this report in sompiiancs (g a
20T

Page & of 13



Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 3

’ POLICE FORCE

Palice Station OF Crigin:

Thamsan NPP

25 5in Ming Foad #01-180 SINGAPCRE

a7 0025 CONTINUATION OF REPORT
Tel Nao: 1800-4528905

Sketch Plan
Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMFORTANT. Please attach a copy of your vehicie's insurance Certificate 1o this repon. If you don't have

SINGAPORE L T

T2017121472 154

3of3
Report Ng. TR201712 1450154

the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 85474885 stating the report number az referance,

“Signature OF Officer Recording The Repart. ] | Signature Of Informant
E/ |

Sgt 2 LOKMAN BIN ABDUL GHANI | | i
A o

Bl Al @

Sugnature OFf Interpretar; A | DateMime:

ot applicable il 141202017 1753

Dfficer In Charge Of Case. | Classificalion Of Case. o
TR /HRT/ |

SI ABDUL KAREEM BIN ABDUL HAGUE {

Contact Mo * 55476078 | L

. i B

ﬂ}ﬁennca_rian Stam p
NP5

Page 7 of 13



‘Hsiao Tnng (LKKAuto)

From: Ang Chye Hoon <chyehoon@chiphong.com.sg>

Sent: Monday, 5 February 2018 4:04 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING YK 999PF & SJU 7717R ALONG/AT HOUGANG AVE §

(OPP BLK 327) ON 19/11/2017

Hi,

This driver had already submit his driving licence after suspension. | do not have a copy of his d iving licence. But we
can confirm that he is still holding a valid licence during this accident.

Regards,
Ws Ang

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Thursday, 1 February, 2018 8:58 AM

To: chyehoon@chiphong.com.sg

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING YK 999P & SJU 7717R ALONG/AT HOUGANG AVE 5 (OPP BLK 327) ON 19/11/2017

01 FEBRUARY 2018
M/s CHIP HONG FARM PRODUCT
Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF :CC4/ASM17022392/Apb3
YOUR REF : YK 799P
ACCIDENT INVOLVING YK 999P & SJU 7717R ALONG/AT HOUGANG AVE 5 (OPP BLK 327) ON 19/11/2017

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by
your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from MG SOLUTION PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of $JU 7717R against
your motor insurance policy.

Pursuant fo the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other
information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of vour
insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against
your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights
afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take
conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us
within 10 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and ocknowledged
oy us,

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to
chewhtalkkaulo.com within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre. The
list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

. Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
. Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
. Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any|

1



’ Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

. Yideo footage of accident (if any)
. Statement and/or police report from independent witness{es) (if any)
. If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s). you are to

keep us informed of your legal representativel(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third
Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior
knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any
breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your guthorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the
final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6742 3197 or email us at

hewhi@lkkauto.com.
Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively,

Yours sincerely

Chew Hsiao Teng
Case Handler
DID: 6742 3197
FAX: 6741 4108

e AXA Insurance Pte Litd
(Motor Claims Dept)



Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From: MG Solution <mg3solution@gmail com>

Sent: Friday, 2 February 2018 10:04 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAutg)

Subject; 3rd Party Claim for Accident involving Vehicle SIU 7717R & vk 999P on 19/11/2017
Attachments: sMG188028 for SIUTT17R pdf

Your Ref: YK 999p
Our Ref; SJU 7717R

Dear Hsiao Tong,

Please find attached our LOD for your onward action. Original Copy will send to you by POST,
Please feel free to contact the under mentioned should you require any further information.
Your prompt action will be greatly appreciated.

Best Regards,

S5uWong

MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

No 23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4

AAS Kaki Bukit Centre

#02-03B Singapore 415933

Tel: 6243 1373 | Fax: 6243 1376



2122018 Claim Portal

= S7/MO04MK [ACCIDENT INVOLVING
I\E 19/11/2017]

Type
© Question

Message
Hi, We refer to the above matter. We noted that our insured driver's driving licence had been disqualified
from 28/12/2017 to 29/12/2019. Our insured do not have a copy of driver driving licence but they

confirmed that the driver was holding a valid driving licence during this accident(DOA: 19/11/2017). Kindly
advise if there is any policy issue, Thank you, Hsiao Tong -12/02/2018

=

hl1p£|:."."up.smartI:Fﬂimﬁ.axa.I:'.l:lrr!.Sg."{:laim-:pDrT.Ell."hlmll'iﬂdEkvvendor-sBrvics-rEquaals.html#."sawioe-fequast5-"v'iﬂn.lr—maﬁsagﬂ.f?s&rvmeﬂequeslﬂumb@ 11



Hsiao TnnE (LKKAuto)

Fram: Shu Pei (LKKAUtD)

Sent: Tuesday, 27 February 2018 2:31 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuUto)

Subject: RE: New message for service request 20006, vehicle number SILU7717R

Hi Hsiao Tong, we refer to your message and |A. Please proceed for direct setliement. Stacey

Best Regards

3hu Pei| Admin

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Fhone: 63466-0055 | email: shupei@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue
1, #02-25 | §(408%933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAutg)

sent: Tuesday, 27 February 2018 2:27 PM

To: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto,.com=>

Subject: FW: New message for service request 20004, vehicle number 5JU7717R

BEST REGARDS,

G.Nivitha | Admin

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-1972 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi
Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

—Driginal Message--—-

From: stacey.ng@axa.com.sg [mailto:stacey.ng@aoxa.com.sg)

Sent: Tuesday, 27 February 2018 2:22 PM

To: admin-d@lkkauto.com

Subject: New message for service request 20006, vehicle number SJU7717R

AXA Insurance has sent you a message for claim number S7MO04ME,

Please click here https://vp smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/ to view the message in Vendor Portal,
This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA except where provided
for in a written agreement between you and AXA. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either
whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message. please notify the sender
immediately.



/2018 Claim Portal

Re:<Seek Instruction> - S7M004MK£ACCIDENT
INVOLVING YK 999P(0Ol) & SJU 771 K(TP) ON
19/11/2017]

Type
O Information

Message
Hi Hsiao Tong, we refer to your message and IA. Please proceed for direct settlement. Stacey

[ ]

"Illpﬁ:a’:"-fﬂ.Siﬁaﬂclaims.axa.Gnm.Sg."daIm-pv:rl'laIIhtmI.-'index-'-ﬂendar—aervica-req uesls himifservice-raq uestsiview-message/7serviceRequestiNumbe 11



Hsiao Tunﬁ (LKKAuto)
“

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Manday, 26 March 2018 545 PM

To: ‘MG Solution’

Cc: Zaini (LKK Auta); Admin A

Subject: RE: 3rd Party Claim for Accident involving Vehicle SJU 7717R & YK 999P on
19/11/20717 *LKK REF:; CC4/A5M17022392/Apb3s2

Attachments: STATEMENT OF YK 999P pdf

Witheu! Prejudice
Hi Su Wong,
We refer to your below email,

Please be informed that liability is unclear. Our insured driver reported that your client swerved into his lane
and collided onto his lorry. Attached here s a copy of our insured accident statement for YOour eqsy
reference,

Kindly let us have evidence [ie: video tootage/ scene photes / PIR/) in order for us 1o look into the matter,
Appreciate an early reply,

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resalving
the matter amicably without parties resorting ta legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred
from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues
of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.”

Best Regards,
Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler
LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Pack, Ubt Avenue 1. #02-25 | S{408g33)

From: MG Selution [mailto:mg3solution@gmail.com]

Sent: Monday, 26 March 2018 2:12 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@|kka uto.com=; Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com>
Subject: Re: 3rd Party Claim for Accident involving Vehicle SJU 7717R & YK 999P on 19/11/2017

Your Ref: YK999p
Cur Ref: SIU7717R

Dear Hsiao Tong,

We refer to below, can we have a status of the claim?

1



Bill To:

AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD
5 SHENTOMN WAY

= 2r-01 AXA TOWER

SINGAPORE DBASY1

ATTN : MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

23 Kakl Bukit Ave 4, AAS Kaki Bukit Centre #02-03 Singapore 415933
Tel: 6243 1373 Fax: 6243 1378
(GST Rog. No. 20-1427044-N)

PROFORMA BILL

Bill No. :

IXEO2Y

Date : 02-February-2018

Vehicle Number : SJU 7717R

ary CLAIM | AMOUNT
1 |To carried out accident repair as per survayor's recommendation 5 2.500.00
{Lump Sum)
BEFORE GST 250000 |
T EST “u’S_UE}_
TOTAL| 5 2.675.00 |

Tax Invoice will be issue upon amount finalised.

Please note that our above offer and any settlement arlsing from the above affer are mada on 3 Without
prejudice basis with sole intantion of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal

proceeging. Terms of such seltlement should aiso not be disclasad in any obher related matter(s) in
respoct gf the aoe

in sny abher rélak

Co's stamp & Au:huhi’sed Signatura

Al No reference shall be made to this offer ar any seitlament Srising from s offer



MG SOLUTION PTE LTD
23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 (South Wing) #02-03B
Vicom Inspection Centre, Singapore 415933
Tel: 6243 1373 Fax: 6243 1376
55T Reg. No.: 201427344N

MOTOR CLAIM DISCHARGE

AR/ LORRY/CYCLE: REG NO: .. SEs HIER POLICY MO v sssos st

ACCIDENT CLAIMNG: oveniiimsammississnss

| / We confirm that 1 / we have taken delivery of Car / Lorry / Motor Cycle

Registered No. e DOV FEVE KO v b e e e TEOM EHE repairers,

Wi, o
Messrs ... R R I A e e

& .
about the ....h.. et pu kb, 20...L%. have been completed to my / our satisfaction, and that

| / we have na further clzim on the shove company in Respect tharsof,

oS ST o mmivemmissssssasionny RIS NG ot i



MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, AAS Kaki Bukit Centre £02-03 Singapore 415933
Tel: 6243 1373 Fax; 62431376
{GST Reg. No. 201427344N)

Date F 0240212018

Your Ref : YK 999p

To : AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD
Altn : Motor Claims Department

Dear SieMchim,

RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE SJU 7717R & YK 999P ON 19/1 12007 AT
ALONG HOUGANG AVENUE 5 TOWARDS UPPER SERANGOON ROAD BESIDE
BLK 302,

We refer to the above matter.

Attached copies of the following for your kind perusal:

1) Profonma Bill No.1886028 (f S82.675.00 (Inclusive OF 7%, GST)
2) Loss of Use @ S$340.00 (9 Days x 5560)

i) LTA Search @ $55.35

+} Authorisation to Act

i) CHA Report

Hope the above is in order and kindly let us have your eonfinmation soon.
Tax invoice will be fssue upon amount finalized,

Thank You,

Yours faithfully,

Shavon

511;-.1-{;111'"111;1

HP; 9188 6931
E-mail: mg3solutionf@email.com



LETTER OF AUTHORITY

Name - TEL WE LAN

Address : pLiC 51 Hh\.n’f_rﬁ,f@{.l At TS

HA-I5 1 CINGATEFE £ 300(|

Contact No

TO: AxA IneoR/ae s 978 4D

Dear Sirs,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING __ S +#+1 R AND__ YK 95 P on__ 14 [ fat Ji g
AT}' ALDNG Hou Irrﬂm(] 'ﬁ"l.t 9 Tl:!.-'u fitpe f PE- F“ SE .f'-f'lmfif_-g.;.r\,. 2ehh P ELi |'F I L

I/We, TEC MET | Aw __,am/fare the registered owner of

motor carno, S FHIF R

Please note that | have 2::igned all tompensations menies due <0 ma/us in the above said accident

ta M/S MG SOLUTION PTE LTD.

I/We, hereby authorize you to relezse all compensation monies pertaining to the gbhove-mantioned
accident to M/5 MG SOLUTION PTELTD and forwssd yoursettlement chequa toM/35 MG SOLUTION
PTELTD whom | had authorized 5 collect the sald compensation monizs,

Thank you

Signature ef Clzimant Withess By



AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

e
) TED WME\ AN ("tha thi

claimart®)

of _PLE Gl HUMGARG e 10 Bed-S| ChfGAPERE C2uki]

WIIET £ q—rr':'_.' { hd

— AT AR \vehdele no.) hereby authswi
s EbLuFEthWEL?ﬂ

L IFL 1=y g b i = 1\ - 4
("The workshop”) to got £ov me With respsct to =y claiy Z5»
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L RNENT

Recsin

ritd Trangport dutharity
Sin Ming Drive
noapare G570
3T Ra

<30 T
)

i

i

gstrotion No. @ M4:00085250-2

[ ]
[

1 & ™ V=g
Jrint DalaTime

-
Tax Invoice/Receipt
Recelpt Na,  ITNET-00000-171128-050838

Previous Baseipt Moo

Excess Refundable Amzunt

20Ny 20T 1916035

ecelpl DateTime . 20 Nov 2017 1 1918735

SN ltem Description/ Amount GST Amount
Business Transaction Reference Before Amount After GST
Na. G5T (35) [SE) {35)
Result of Ingirahce Enguiry - YKoogp
Asat 18 Nov 2017/05:30:00
Imsurancs Col AXA INSURANGE PTE LTD
3 nsurance Enguainy - Y0P
Entjuiicy Fee 5.00) 2.35 5,35
20171120111219643724
Sub-Total 5.400 0,35 56
Total Beforg Rounding 5.00 0.35 535
Rounding Difference 0.0
Total Amount Payable .35
Paid By
Direct Debit: eNETS 2
27N 20111540508 5:35
20HI49 Debit (Internet Banking) -
Tolal 5.45
Cash Changa 0.0%
Tendsred Amount %35

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY

Please ensure that afl
provider { financial institution, Otherwise, the transaction and
may apply.

Hilps vl cov sgihatrliaction/complatePayment IELNG T ION_ ID=F1301801TT

payments to the Authority are good and prompily settled by the payment servico

recaipt is considered void and late foo



s Belalele g Vehicle Insurance Particuars Enquory

Vehicle Insurance Particulars Result

Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time Insurance Company Name

YHII9P 19 Nov 2017 ¥ 06:30:00 AXA INSURANCE PTELTD

Print OK  SaveasPDF

Pipss el e cevaeglatviliastiondnsEnquiryPaymanA sk T LNG TIOR_ID=FQ m",*::t:'GET&b;szN-,,m=ITNE.‘-L‘-‘Ea}-§'£}

£l

=17

T
s

000633



Hsiao TnnE (LKKAuto)

From: MG Solution «<mg3solution@gmail.com=>

Sent: Tuesday, 10 July 2018 10:35 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuUte)

Cc: Admin A

Subject: Re: 3rd Party Claim for Accident involving Vehicle SJU 7717R & YK 999P on

19/11/2017 *LKK REF; CC4/ASM17022392/Apb3s2

Your Ref: CC4/ASM17022392/Apb3s2 (YK999P)
Our Ref: SJU7717R

Dear Hsiao Tong,

Our client had rejected your offer as he feel that it was not fair to him on your insurer statement stated
that he was trying to blackmail your insurer.

Our client was asking your insurer whether if he had any Loss of Rental if his vehicle was repair at your
insurer workshop since your insurer admitted his fault.

Best Regards,

Su Wong

MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

No 23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4

AAS Kaki Bukit Centre

#02-03B Singapore 415933

Tel: 6243 1373 | Fax: 6243 1376

On 5at, Jun 30, 2018 at 2:06 PM Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com> wrote:

Without Prejudice

Hi,

We refer to the above matter.

We are of the opinion that this is a case of conflicting versions. There is no conclusive evidence yet to
substantiate either party's version. Enclosed herewith in this email is a copy of our insured's accident report
for your perusal,

Strictly without admission of liability whatever, but with a view towards a resclutions of your client's clagim in
the above matter without resort to litigation and not jeopardizing our insured claim against the liable party,
we propose settlement al a global sum of $1,500.00(all-in).



Hsiao TUHE (LKKAuto)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuta)

Sent: Saturday, 30 June 2018 2:06 PM

To: ‘mg3solution@gmail.com

Cc: Admin A

Subject: RE: 3rd Party Claim for Accident invalving Vehicle SJU 7717R & YK 999P on
19/11/2017 *LKK REF: CC4/ASM17022392/Apb3s2

Attachments: STATEMENT OF YK 999P pdf

Without Prejudice
Hi.
We refer to the above matter,

We are of the opinion that this is a case of conflicting versions. There is no conclusive evidence yet to
substantiate either party’s version, Enclosed herewith in this email is @ copy of our insured's accident report
for your perusal,

Strictly without admission of liability whatever, but with a view towards a resolutions of your client's claim in
the above matter without resort to litigation and not jeopardizing our insured claim against the liable party,
we propose sefflement at a global sum of $1,500.00(all-in).

Please confirm acceptance.,

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving
the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed [ inferred
from this negotiation of terms/settlement,

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affectfinfluence on the issues
of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.”

Hest Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phaone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408033)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

S5ent: Monday, 26 March 2018 5:45 PM

To: 'MG Solution' <mg3solution@gmail.com>

Cc: Zaini (LKK Auto) <Zaini@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@Ikkauto.com>

Subject: RE: 3rd Party Claim for Accident involving Vehicle SJU 7717R & YK 995P on 19/11/2017 *LKK REF-
CCA/ASM17022392/Apb3s2

Without Prejudice
Hi Su Wang,

We refer to your below email,



Hsiao Tuna (LKKAuto)

From: Shu Pel (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 27 June 2018 5:40 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Cc Admin A

Subject: RE: Mew message for service request 20006, vehicle humber SIU7717R
TYPE SENT FROM SUBJECT

o 6/27/18 5:36 PM NG Stacey SRR <SR

Best Regards,

Shu Pei| Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: shupei@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

--===0riginal Message-----

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 27 June 2018 5:37 PM

To: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: FW: New message for service request 20006, vehicle number SJU7717R

BEST REGARDS,

G.Nivitha | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-1972 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue
1, #02-25 | 5{408933)

-----Original Message-----

From: stacey.ng@axa.com.sg [mailto:stacey.ng@axa.com.sg)

sent: Wednesday, 27 June 2018 5:37 PM

To: admin-d@lkkauto.com

Subject: New message for service request 20006, vehicle number SIU7717R

AXA Insurance has sent you a message for claim number S7M0O04MK.

Please click here https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/ to view the message in Vendor Portal.

This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA except where provided for in a
written agreement between you and AXA. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or
partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.

This email has been checked for viruses by AVG.
https://www.avg.com



B7/2018 Claim Paortal

INSULTAMTS PTE LTD I--:-_._ =) MM

RE: <SEEK MANDATE> - S7M004MKAAC?IDENT
&« INVOLVING YK 999P(0OI) & SJU 7717R(TP) ON
19/11/2017]

Type
@ Question

Message

Hi, We refer to the e-mail below, we appreciate if you could let us have your mandate approval / instruction. Poh
Kin- 07/06/2018

https:iivp smartclaims,. axa.com.sg/claim-portalhtmbindex-vendor-service-requests, htimii/se rvice-requasts/view-message/7serviceRequesiNumber=20008&rephy=|



